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ARENA Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski, 27. - 28.2.2021

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. dowolny

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  WYSOCKA Amelia 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1317 2
2.  KAMZOL Flawia 07 KS FALA Niepołomice 1237 2
3.  KUCZMAR Zuzanna 07 MKS OCHOTA Warszawa 1164 2
4.  SOBCZAK Antonina 07 MKP Warszawianka 1108 2
5.  ROSIŃSKA Natalia 07 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1090 2
6.  ROJEK Wiktoria 07 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1045 2
7.  TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1036 2
8.  ŚCIBIOREK Dominika 07 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1034 2
9.  FILIPOWICZ Barbara 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 1031 2

10.  PLAGA Olga 07 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1022 2
11.  SADO Aleksandra 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1015 2
12.  GÓRCZYŃSKA Martyna 07 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1011 2
13.  MICHALAK Zuzanna 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1004 2
14.  CIECHANOWSKA Aleksandra 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 998 2
15.  MURAS Nina 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 993 2
16.  JAINTA Sara 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 985 2

SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 985 2
18.  SIEDLEWSKA Marcelina 07 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 984 2
19.  RUTKOWSKA Aneta 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 979 2
20.  WICHULSKA Małgorzata 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 973 2
21.  JAWORSKA Milena 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 964 2
22.  DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 948 2
23.  RĄCZKOWSKA Maja 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 947 2
24.  DZIĘGIEL Marta 07 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 938 2
25.  DOMORADZKA Julia 07 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 921 2

BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 921 2
27.  GRABOWSKA Amelia 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 883 2
28.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 876 2
29.  BILIŃSKA Natalia 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 874 2
30.  PARZNIEWSKA Aleksandra 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 867 2
31.  AWDZIEJ Oliwia 07 UKS Batory 863 2
32.  GUZDEK Anna 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 860 2
33.  DREGER Gabriela 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 853 2
34.  SZKLARZ Julia 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 754 2
35.  WOŹNIAK Kornelia 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 743 2
36.  MIKOŁAJCZUK Maria 07 UKS H2O Warszawa 736 2
37.  RADKIEWICZ Daria 07 UKS H2O Warszawa 573 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 Grudziądzki KP ORKA 1332 2
2.  MACIAK Julia 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1286 2
3.  MIŁEK Alicja 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1250 2
4.  KRÓL Gabriela 06 KS WISŁA Puławy 1245 2
5.  GORCZYCA Gabriela 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1230 2
6.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1225 2
7.  WALCZAK Barbara 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1223 2
8.  RUDOMINA Agnieszka 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1194 2
9.  JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ Zofia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1193 2

10.  PITYŃSKA Klara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1166 2
11.  OSTROWSKA Nina 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1162 2
12.  LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1161 2
13.  CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra 06 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1158 2
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CHŁĄD Zuzanna 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 1158 2
15.  LIPOWSKA Nadia 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1152 2
16.  OLKO Zuzanna 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1146 2
17.  BIELAWA Anna 06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1128 2
18.  CELIŃSKA Małgorzata 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1121 2
19.  GÓRLICKA Weronika 06 WODNIK Radom 1111 2
20.  CYRAN Julia 06 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1091 2
21.  MLČÁKOVÁ Johana 06 KS Mariosport 1082 2
22.  MIKUŁA Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1052 2
23.  MAGIEREK Karolina 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1051 2
24.  SZAFRAŃSKA Malwina 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1032 2
25.  NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1023 2

PERMUS Aleksandra 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1023 2
DUKOWSKA Anna 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1023 2

28.  SZABRAŃSKA Oliwia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1022 2
29.  MURAS Oliwia 06 UKS 307 Warszawa 1012 2
30.  GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 06 KS WISŁA Puławy 1011 2

KONEWKO Aleksandra 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1011 2
32.  JASIK Nikola 06 KS WISŁA Puławy 1004 2
33.  KAWA Paulina 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1000 2
34.  DUDEK Paulina 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 991 2
35.  CIACH Maja 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 982 2
36.  RUTKOWSKA Michalina 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 978 2
37.  PAWEŁEK Zuzanna 06 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 972 2
38.  FURMAŃSKA Julia 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 968 2
39.  PIETRAS Hanna 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 956 2
40.  NAKLICKA Izabela 06 UKS ORKA Zamość 945 2
41.  MOCZYŁO Kaja 06 UKS JEDYNKA SP SOLEX 935 2
42.  KLOFCZYŃSKA Maja 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 934 2
43.  CIURSKA Gabriela 06 UKS 51 933 2
44.  DOBOSIEWICZ Marta 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 927 2
45.  MĄTEWSKA Zofia 06 IKS Konstancin 926 2
46.  BRACHACZEK Emilia 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 874 2
47.  JONASZEK Julia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 858 2
48.  KOT Zuzanna 06 UKS 307 Warszawa 834 2
49.  PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS WODNIK Łask 784 2
50.  BARAŃSKA Matylda 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 769 2
51.  BRZYSKA Jagoda 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 734 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1370 2
2.  KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 1344 2
3.  MAKSYMOWICZ Nina 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1254 2
4.  KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1246 2
5.  MALACZEWSKA Malwina 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1234 2
6.  GÓRSKA Zofia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1224 2
7.  ZAGDAŃSKA Oliwia 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1217 2
8.  BATÓG Dominika 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1194 2
9.  GÓRSKA Natalia 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1170 2

10.  FUKOVÁ Kateřina 05 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1166 2
11.  PASIEROWSKA Wiktoria 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1141 2
12.  IŻEWSKA Gabriela 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1139 2
13.  SAMORAJ Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 1136 2

KRAWCZYK Maja 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1136 2
TUPALSKA Oliwia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1136 2

16.  SKALIŃSKA Ewa 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1128 2
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17.  BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1120 2
18.  KOWALSKA Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1118 2
19.  MASŁOWSKA Wiktoria 05 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1096 2
20.  KAŹMIERCZAK Aleksandra 05 UKS Batory 1095 2

MAKSYMOWICZ Nadia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1095 2
22.  PRZYBYLSKA Maja 05 UKS 307 Warszawa 1077 2
23.  GAJCY Natalia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1064 2
24.  MODLIŃSKA Marta 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1060 2
25.  VACKOVÁ Natálie 05 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1051 2
26.  PAWLIK Natalia 05 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1048 2
27.  BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1042 2
28.  DZIADEK Amelia 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1035 2
29.  ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1033 2
30.  PETRYKOWSKA Adrianna 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1031 2
31.  SZOK Wiktoria 05 MKS OCHOTA Warszawa 1019 2
32.  PABISIAK Helena 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 975 2
33.  KIERUZEL Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 973 2
34.  PYSZNIAK Alicja 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 950 2
35.  WRÓBEL Karolina 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 935 2
36.  PECIO Anna 05 KS WISŁA Puławy 913 2
37.  STAWSKA Laura 05 UKS WODNIK Krasnystaw 904 2
38.  KLECZEK Maria 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 903 2
39.  NOWAK Victoria 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 840 2
40.  JARZYŃSKA Gabriela 05 MUKS WODNIK Łask 829 2
41.  JAWOR Sandra 05 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 815 2
42.  CIEMIEWSKA Marcelina 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 809 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  KLIMEK Marta 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1508 2
2.  GUŚĆ Wiktoria 04 UKS DELFIN Piotrków Trybunalski 1489 2
3.  MAIK Julia 03 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1474 2
4.  KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1467 2
5.  TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1414 2
6.  JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1400 2
7.  PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1399 2
8.  DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1377 2
9.  BUSZKA Kornelia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1346 2

10.  NOWAK Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1312 2
11.  KERTYŃSKA Nadia 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1294 2
12.  DWOJAK Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1271 2
13.  TYMIŃSKA Zofia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1267 2
14.  SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1266 2
15.  MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1247 2
16.  WRÓBEL Julia 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1240 2
17.  WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1239 2
18.  JAVORKOVÁ Kamila 04 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1222 2
19.  MALINOŚ Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1220 2
20.  PIESKO Martyna 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1216 2
21.  KAMIŃSKA Anna 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1214 2
22.  DEMBOWSKA Weronika 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1206 2
23.  FLORKIEWICZ Liwia 03 UKP GRYF Dębica 1205 2
24.  GRADEK Aleksandra 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1187 2
25.  WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1182 2

WYGNAŁ Maja 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1182 2
27.  SIWKO Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1180 2
28.  MACIEJEWSKA Beata 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1173 2
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29.  KULIŠŤÁKOVÁ Annemarie 04 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1172 2
30.  BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1169 2
31.  SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1164 2
32.  GWAJ Julia 04 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1162 2
33.  KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 04 KS NARWAL Międzyrzec Podl. 1161 2
34.  DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1160 2
35.  WOŹNICA Milena 04 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1159 2
36.  WIKTOROWICZ Patrycja 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1157 2
37.  DOKSANSKÁ Eliška 03 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1155 2
38.  DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1153 2
39.  CYGAN Julia 04 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1150 2
40.  BRACH Oliwia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1147 2
41.  CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1143 2
42.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKS SHARK Rudna 1133 2
43.  FIRA Weronika 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1127 2
44.  ROMANIUK Matylda 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1121 2
45.  KRAMKOWSKA Dominika 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1117 2
46.  MAŚLEJ Iga 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1113 2
47.  DWOJAK Wiktoria 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1110 2
48.  SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1108 2
49.  DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1100 2
50.  KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1084 2
51.  FRYSIAK Zuzanna 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1082 2
52.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Ewa 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1077 2
53.  SAMUŁA Kornelia 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1075 2
54.  ŁABAJ Zuzanna 03 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1040 2
55.  KIERAGA Patrycja 04 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 1023 2

KOWACKA Aleksandra 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1023 2
57.  KRĘTOSZ Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1020 2
58.  CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 998 2
59.  KANTECKA Julia 03 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 993 2
60.  HODUR Paulina 04 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 952 2
61.  KARWOWSKA Anna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 936 2
62.  BROŻYNA Alicja 04 IKS Konstancin 855 2
63.  FALFUS Julia 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 831 2
64.  CIEŚLUKOWSKA Pola 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 626 2

Kobiet, Open

1.  FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1609 2
2.  POLAŃSKA Aleksandra 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 1607 2
3.  KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1593 2
4.  PIECHOTA Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1563 2
5.  KLIMEK Marta 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1508 2
6.  WOŹNIAK Zofia 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1506 2
7.  GUŚĆ Wiktoria 04 UKS DELFIN Piotrków Trybunalski 1489 2
8.  MAIK Julia 03 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1474 2
9.  GEORGES Daniela 97 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1468 2

10.  KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1467 2
11.  JURCZYK Karolina 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1463 2
12.  NOGAJ Paulina 98 WODNIK Radom 1449 2
13.  WĘGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1440 2
14.  DOWGIERT Anna 90 KS WARTA Poznań 1435 2
15.  TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1414 2
16.  JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1400 2
17.  PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1399 2
18.  DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1377 2
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19.  CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1370 2
20.  SZLĘK Katarzyna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1367 2
21.  BUSZKA Kornelia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1346 2
22.  LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1345 2
23.  KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 1344 2
24.  ŁUCZAK Dominika 02 TP Zielona Góra 1338 2
25.  BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 Grudziądzki KP ORKA 1332 2
26.  PARADOWSKA Kinga 01 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1329 2
27.  ŚWISTUŃ Julia 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1321 2
28.  WYSOCKA Amelia 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1317 2
29.  NOWAK Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1312 2
30.  KERTYŃSKA Nadia 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1294 2
31.  MACIAK Julia 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1286 2
32.  DWOJAK Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1271 2
33.  NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 02 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1267 2

TYMIŃSKA Zofia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1267 2
35.  SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1266 2
36.  NITA Daria 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1255 2
37.  MAKSYMOWICZ Nina 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1254 2
38.  MIŁEK Alicja 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1250 2
39.  MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1247 2
40.  KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1246 2
41.  KRÓL Gabriela 06 KS WISŁA Puławy 1245 2
42.  ROGOWSKA Paulina 98 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1241 2
43.  WRÓBEL Julia 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1240 2
44.  WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1239 2
45.  KAMZOL Flawia 07 KS FALA Niepołomice 1237 2
46.  MALACZEWSKA Malwina 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1234 2
47.  GORCZYCA Gabriela 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1230 2
48.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1225 2
49.  GÓRSKA Zofia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1224 2
50.  WALCZAK Barbara 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1223 2
51.  JAVORKOVÁ Kamila 04 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1222 2
52.  MALINOŚ Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1220 2
53.  ZAGDAŃSKA Oliwia 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1217 2
54.  PIESKO Martyna 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1216 2
55.  DEKONINCK Laura 02 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 1215 2
56.  KAMIŃSKA Anna 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1214 2
57.  DEMBOWSKA Weronika 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1206 2
58.  FLORKIEWICZ Liwia 03 UKP GRYF Dębica 1205 2
59.  RUDOMINA Agnieszka 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1194 2

BATÓG Dominika 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1194 2
61.  JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ Zofia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1193 2
62.  GRADEK Aleksandra 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1187 2
63.  DOMŻALSKA Wiktoria 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1182 2

WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1182 2
WYGNAŁ Maja 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1182 2

66.  TOMASZEWSKA Aleksandra 99 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1181 2
67.  SIWKO Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1180 2
68.  MACIEJEWSKA Beata 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1173 2
69.  KULIŠŤÁKOVÁ Annemarie 04 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1172 2

SASIN Dominika 94 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 1172 2
71.  GÓRSKA Natalia 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1170 2
72.  BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1169 2
73.  FUKOVÁ Kateřina 05 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1166 2

PITYŃSKA Klara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1166 2
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75.  KUCZMAR Zuzanna 07 MKS OCHOTA Warszawa 1164 2
SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1164 2

77.  GWAJ Julia 04 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1162 2
OSTROWSKA Nina 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1162 2

79.  KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 04 KS NARWAL Międzyrzec Podl. 1161 2
LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1161 2

81.  DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1160 2
82.  WOŹNICA Milena 04 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1159 2
83.  CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra 06 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1158 2

CHŁĄD Zuzanna 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 1158 2
85.  WIKTOROWICZ Patrycja 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1157 2
86.  DOKSANSKÁ Eliška 03 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1155 2
87.  DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1153 2
88.  LIPOWSKA Nadia 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1152 2
89.  CYGAN Julia 04 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1150 2
90.  BRACH Oliwia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1147 2
91.  OLKO Zuzanna 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1146 2
92.  CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1143 2
93.  PASIEROWSKA Wiktoria 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1141 2
94.  IŻEWSKA Gabriela 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1139 2
95.  RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1138 2
96.  SAMORAJ Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 1136 2

KRAWCZYK Maja 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1136 2
TUPALSKA Oliwia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1136 2

99.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKS SHARK Rudna 1133 2
100.  SKALIŃSKA Ewa 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1128 2

BIELAWA Anna 06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1128 2
102.  FIRA Weronika 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1127 2
103.  CELIŃSKA Małgorzata 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1121 2

ROMANIUK Matylda 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1121 2
105.  BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1120 2
106.  KOWALSKA Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1118 2
107.  KRAMKOWSKA Dominika 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1117 2
108.  MAŚLEJ Iga 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1113 2
109.  GÓRLICKA Weronika 06 WODNIK Radom 1111 2
110.  DWOJAK Wiktoria 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1110 2
111.  SOBCZAK Antonina 07 MKP Warszawianka 1108 2

SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1108 2
113.  DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1100 2
114.  MASŁOWSKA Wiktoria 05 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1096 2
115.  KAŹMIERCZAK Aleksandra 05 UKS Batory 1095 2

MAKSYMOWICZ Nadia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1095 2
117.  CYRAN Julia 06 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1091 2
118.  ROSIŃSKA Natalia 07 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1090 2
119.  KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1084 2
120.  MLČÁKOVÁ Johana 06 KS Mariosport 1082 2

FRYSIAK Zuzanna 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1082 2
122.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Ewa 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1077 2

PRZYBYLSKA Maja 05 UKS 307 Warszawa 1077 2
124.  SAMUŁA Kornelia 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1075 2
125.  GRZELCZYK Natalia 02 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1071 2
126.  GAJCY Natalia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1064 2
127.  MODLIŃSKA Marta 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1060 2
128.  MIKUŁA Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1052 2
129.  VACKOVÁ Natálie 05 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1051 2

MAGIEREK Karolina 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1051 2
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131.  PAWLIK Natalia 05 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1048 2
132.  ROJEK Wiktoria 07 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1045 2
133.  BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1042 2
134.  ŁABAJ Zuzanna 03 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1040 2
135.  TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1036 2
136.  DZIADEK Amelia 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1035 2
137.  ŚCIBIOREK Dominika 07 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1034 2
138.  ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1033 2
139.  SZAFRAŃSKA Malwina 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1032 2
140.  PETRYKOWSKA Adrianna 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1031 2

FILIPOWICZ Barbara 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 1031 2
142.  NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1023 2

KIERAGA Patrycja 04 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 1023 2
KOWACKA Aleksandra 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1023 2
PERMUS Aleksandra 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1023 2
DUKOWSKA Anna 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1023 2

147.  PLAGA Olga 07 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1022 2
SZABRAŃSKA Oliwia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1022 2

149.  KRĘTOSZ Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1020 2
150.  SZOK Wiktoria 05 MKS OCHOTA Warszawa 1019 2
151.  SADO Aleksandra 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1015 2
152.  FASZCZEWSKA Karolina 99 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1013 2
153.  MURAS Oliwia 06 UKS 307 Warszawa 1012 2
154.  GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 06 KS WISŁA Puławy 1011 2

KONEWKO Aleksandra 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1011 2
GÓRCZYŃSKA Martyna 07 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1011 2

157.  JASIK Nikola 06 KS WISŁA Puławy 1004 2
MICHALAK Zuzanna 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1004 2

159.  KAWA Paulina 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1000 2
160.  CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 998 2

CIECHANOWSKA Aleksandra 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 998 2
162.  KANTECKA Julia 03 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 993 2

MURAS Nina 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 993 2
164.  DUDEK Paulina 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 991 2
165.  JAINTA Sara 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 985 2

SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 985 2
167.  SIEDLEWSKA Marcelina 07 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 984 2
168.  CIACH Maja 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 982 2
169.  RUTKOWSKA Aneta 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 979 2
170.  RUTKOWSKA Michalina 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 978 2
171.  PABISIAK Helena 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 975 2
172.  KIERUZEL Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 973 2

WICHULSKA Małgorzata 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 973 2
174.  PAWEŁEK Zuzanna 06 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 972 2
175.  FURMAŃSKA Julia 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 968 2
176.  JAWORSKA Milena 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 964 2
177.  MICHNIEWSKA Anna 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 956 2

PIETRAS Hanna 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 956 2
179.  BIDNIK Karolina 02 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 955 2
180.  HODUR Paulina 04 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 952 2
181.  PYSZNIAK Alicja 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 950 2
182.  DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 948 2
183.  RĄCZKOWSKA Maja 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 947 2

JANUSZKA Wiktoria 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 947 2
185.  NAKLICKA Izabela 06 UKS ORKA Zamość 945 2
186.  DZIĘGIEL Marta 07 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 938 2
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187.  KARWOWSKA Anna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 936 2
188.  WRÓBEL Karolina 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 935 2

MOCZYŁO Kaja 06 UKS JEDYNKA SP SOLEX 935 2
190.  KLOFCZYŃSKA Maja 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 934 2
191.  CIURSKA Gabriela 06 UKS 51 933 2
192.  DOBOSIEWICZ Marta 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 927 2
193.  MĄTEWSKA Zofia 06 IKS Konstancin 926 2
194.  DOMORADZKA Julia 07 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 921 2

BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 921 2
196.  PECIO Anna 05 KS WISŁA Puławy 913 2
197.  STAWSKA Laura 05 UKS WODNIK Krasnystaw 904 2
198.  KLECZEK Maria 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 903 2
199.  GRABOWSKA Amelia 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 883 2
200.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 876 2
201.  BILIŃSKA Natalia 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 874 2

BRACHACZEK Emilia 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 874 2
203.  PARZNIEWSKA Aleksandra 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 867 2
204.  AWDZIEJ Oliwia 07 UKS Batory 863 2
205.  GUZDEK Anna 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 860 2
206.  JONASZEK Julia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 858 2
207.  BROŻYNA Alicja 04 IKS Konstancin 855 2
208.  DREGER Gabriela 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 853 2
209.  NOWAK Victoria 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 840 2
210.  KOT Zuzanna 06 UKS 307 Warszawa 834 2
211.  FALFUS Julia 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 831 2
212.  JARZYŃSKA Gabriela 05 MUKS WODNIK Łask 829 2
213.  JAWOR Sandra 05 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 815 2
214.  CIEMIEWSKA Marcelina 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 809 2
215.  PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS WODNIK Łask 784 2
216.  BARAŃSKA Matylda 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 769 2
217.  SZKLARZ Julia 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 754 2
218.  WOŹNIAK Kornelia 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 743 2
219.  MIKOŁAJCZUK Maria 07 UKS H2O Warszawa 736 2
220.  BRZYSKA Jagoda 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 734 2
221.  CIEŚLUKOWSKA Pola 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 626 2
222.  RADKIEWICZ Daria 07 UKS H2O Warszawa 573 2


